
Бой А 
Раунд  

Задача 

Команда



Р О

Д

1

2

3

4

Н

Д

Н

Р

Г. №29 г.Минска

Р О

Г. №32 г.Минска
Н

СШ №12 

г.Новополоцка О Д

Г. №41 г.Минска
Д Н Р О

6 5 1 7



Бой Б 
Раунд  

Задача 

Команда



О

2 5 10 1

Сб. г.Минска-1 

(Гимн.№№ 10, 20) Д Н Р

Р
Минск, Гимназия 

№7 О Д Н

Р О

Н
Г. №24 г.Минска

Р О Д

1

2

3

4 Д
Сб. СШ №1 и СШ 

№3 г.Ганцевичи Н



Бой В 
Раунд  

Задача 

Команда



1

2

3

4 Д
Г. №61 г.Минска

Н Р О

Н
ЛМНО г.Санкт-

Петербург Р О Д

РСШ №3 

г.Солигорска

О Д Н

СШ Свислочская
Д Н Р О

3 2 1 10



Бой Г 

Раунд  

Задача 

Команда



О

5 2 6 10

Г.  г.Лепеля
Д Н Р

Р
Г. №13 г.Минска

О Д Н

Р О

Н
Г. №1 г.Витебска

Р О Д

1

2

3

4 Д
Г. №50 г.Минска

Н



Бой Д 
Раунд  

Задача 

Команда



1

2

3

4 Д
Г. №75 г.Минска

Н Р О

Н
Сб. г.Минска-2 

(Г.№146 и СШ 

№121)

Р О Д

Р
СШ №61 г.Минск

О Д Н

Г. №40 г.Минска
Д Н Р О

8 2 6 10


